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Members of the EU Network 
Gender Equality, Social Inclusion, Health and Long-term care (EGGSI) 

(last update: July 2010) 

Network Core Team (*) 
Role Name Emails 

Lead Coordinator Marcella Corsi 

University of Rome “La 
Sapienza”, Italy 

marcella.corsi@uniroma1.it 

 

Project Coordinator Manuela Samek Lodovici 

Istituto per la Ricerca Sociale, 
Italy 

msamek@irsonline.it 

 

Operative Coordinators Chiara Crepaldi 

Istituto per la Ricerca Sociale, 
Italy 

 
Alberto Merolla 

Fondazione G. Brodolini, Italy 

ccrepaldi@irsonline.it 

 

 

merolla@fondazionebrodolini.it 

 

Operative Staff Sandra Naaf 

Istituto per la Ricerca Sociale, 
Italy 

 
Cristina Vasilescu 

Istituto per la Ricerca Sociale, 
Italy 

 
Laura Lazzeri 

Fondazione G. Brodolini, Italy 

 
Silvia Sansonetti 

Fondazione G. Brodolini, Italy 

 

 

snaaf@irsonline.it  

 

 

 

cvasilescu@irsonline.it 

 

 

l 

azzeri@fondazionebrodolini.it 

 

 

sansonetti@fondazionebrodolini.it 

 

(*) Other members of the coordinating team provide input on a thematic basis. 
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Country Experts 
Country  Name Emails 

Austria AT Bettina Haidinger haidinger@forba.at 

Belgium BE Nathalie Wuiame nathalie.wuiame@skynet.be 

Bulgaria BG Maria Slaveva Prohaska m.prohaska@ced.bg 

Croatia HR Siniša Zrinščak sinisa.zrinscak@zg.t-com.hr  

Cyprus CY Susana Pavlou susana@medinstgenderstudies.org 

Czech Republic CZ Alena Krizkova alena.krizkova@soc.cas.cz  

Denmark DK Tine Rostgaard Phillipsen tr@sfi.dk  

Estonia EE Reelika Leetmaa rleetmaa@praxis.ee 

Estonia 
Co-author 

EE Marre Karu marre.karu@praxis.ee 

Finland FI Johanna Lammi Taskula Johanna.lammi-taskula@thl.fi  

France FR Anne Eydoux anne.eydoux@univ-rennes2.fr 

Former Yugoslav 
Republic of 
Macedonia 

MK Jana Lozanoska jana.lozanoska@gmail.com  

Germany DE Alexandra Scheele ascheele@uni-potsdam.de 

Germany 
Co-author 

DE Julia Lepperhoff julialepperhoff@web.de 

Greece EL Maria Thanopoulou mthano@ekke.gr  

Greece  
Co-author 

EL Joanna Tsiganou jtsiganou@ekke.gr 

Hungary HU Beata Nagy beata.nagy@uni-corvinus.hu 

Iceland IS Sigurbjörg Sigurgeirsdóttir s.sigurgeirsdottir@simnet.is 

Ireland IE Mary Murphy Mary.P.Murphy@nuim.ie  

Ireland 
Co-author 

IE Maria Hegarty mariahegarty@equalitystrategies.ie  

Italy IT Flavia Pesce fpesce@irsonline.it 

Latvia LV Tana Lace Tana.Lace@rsu.lv  
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Country  Name Emails 

Liechtenstein LI Ulrike Papouschek papouschek@forba.at 

Lituania LT Ruta Braziene ruta.braziene@gmail.com 

Luxembourg LU Christel Baltes-Lohr christel.baltes-loehr@uni.lu  

Malta MT Frances Camilleri-Cassar frances.camilleri-cassar@um.edu.mt 

Norway NO Ira Malmberg Heimonen Ira.Malmberg-Heimonen@sam.hio.no 

Poland PL Irena Topinska irena.topinska@case.com.pl 

Portugal PT Teresa Maria Sarmento Pereira TSarmento@ie.uminho.pt  

Romania RO Livia Popescu lpopescu_ro@yahoo.com  

Slovakia SK Barbora Holubova holubova@sspr.gov.sk  

Slovenia SI Masa Filipovic Hrast masa.filipovic@fdv.uni-lj.si 

Spain ES Elvira Gonzalez Gago elvira.gonzalez@ceet.es 

Sweden SE Anita Nyberg anita.nyberg@kvinfo.su.se 

The Netherlands NL Hugo Swinnen hswinnen@verwey-jonker.nl 

Turkey TR Yildiz Ecevit ecevity@metu.edu.tr  

UK UK Claire Annesley claire.annesley@manchester.ac.uk 
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